From: <u>Jotform</u>

To: Nicole Snyder; Sylvia Miller; Leonard W. Schwindt; Joshua Skluzacek

Subject: Re: Board of Adjustment
Date: Tuesday, June 4, 2024 12:58:13 PM

Attachments: 5933366721428275780 signature 33.png 23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line (2).pdf

25 23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line (2), 604,pdf 9 23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line (2) 2861.pdf

5933366721428275780.pdf

5933366721428275780 signature 33.png



Board of Adjustment

Who is the applicant Authorized Personnel

Property Owner Matt Millon

Property Owner's Phone

Number

(585) 530-7220

Property Owner's Email matthew.millon@permitadvisors.com

Property Owner's

Applicant Name

Signature or Authorization

eation 9_23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line (2)_2861.pdf

Letter

Matt Millon

Applicant's Phone Number (585) 530-7220

Applicant's Email matthew.millon@permitadvisors.com

Property Location 446 W 18th St, Dickinson, ND, 58601

Property Legal Description Variance Request for Weather Enclosure

Zoning District M

Existing Use Retail

General Description of

Request

Varaince for Enclosure

Purpose Statement 23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line (2).pdf

Site Plan 25_23315 Dickinson, ND Site Plan with Property Line

(2)_604.pdf

Describe how the hardship is not shared generally by other properties in the same zoning district and the same vicinity

The property lines

Have any previous applications of appeals been filed in connection with this property?

No

Applicant/Property Owner Signature

0

Date 06-04-2024

Board of Adjustment Board of Adjustment 150.00 USD

Total: \$150.00
Transaction ID: rkwkpjje

Payer Information

First Name: Loris
Last Name: Memic

E-Mail matthew.millon@permitadvisors.com

You can edit this submission and view all your submissions easily.